
J .  RENDER 'S  CATERING

SLIM PICKENS

feeds 6-8 people

2 lbs meat ,  choose 1  or  2

2 s ides -  1  qt  each

12 oz bbq sauce

1 -  8 pk buns

J.  RENDER'S FAVORITE

feeds 8-12 people

3 lbs meat ,  choose 1  or  2

2 s ides ,  1 .5  qts  each

16 oz bbq sauce

2 -  8 pk or  1  -  16 pk buns

THE PIG DADDY

feeds 16-20 people

5 lbs meat ,  choose 1  or  2

2 s ides -  2  qts  each

16 oz bbq sauce

3 -  8 pk buns

THE BIG HOSS

feeds 25-28

7 lbs meat ,  choose 1  or  2

2 s ides -  2 .5  qts  each

24 oz bbq sauce

4 -  8 pk or  2 -  16 pk buns

$68



















$101



















$167



















$201

BABY BACK RIBS

SMOKED 1/2 CHICKEN

BRUNSWICK STEW

WHITE CHICKEN CHILI  (SEASONAL)

PIMENTO CHEESE

SMOKED BUFF CHICKEN DIP

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP

dips include tort i l la  chips

market

market

$16 qt

$16 qt

$11  pint/$20 qt

$2.50/guest

$2.50/guest

QUE  TO  YOU

PACKAGES THIS  & THAT

SMOKED  MEATS  BY  THE  POUND

PULLED PORK

PULLED CHICKEN

BEEF BRISKET

SEASONAL

WHOLE TURKEY

SMOKED HAM

$16.99

$17.99

$19.99




market

market

1  LB FEEDS 3 TO 4 PEOPLE

BY THE POUND PRICES DO NOT

INCLUDE BBQ SAUCE OR BUNS

J .  RENDER 'S  SIGNATURE  SAUCES

HOW SWEET IT IS

BOURBON 

SOME LIKE IT HOT

ALABAMA WHITE SAUCE

$8

$8

$8

$10

SIDES

SMOKED MAC & CHEESE 

w/chipotle bacon topping

SWEET MOLASSES BAKED BEANS

CREAMY COLE SLAW

J.  RENDER'S POTATO SALAD

COLLARD GREENS

GREEN BEANS

MASHED POTATOES

SWEET JALAPENO CORNBREAD

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

GARDEN SALAD

MEATS

PULLED PORK

PULLED CHICKEN

BEEF BRISKET

SMOKED SAUSAGE

ADDITIONAL  SIDES

PINT 2-3 GUESTS

QUART 6-8 GUESTS

1/3 PAN 12-14 GUESTS

1/2 PAN 24-28 GUESTS

$8

$14

$19

$28

3191  BEAUMONT CENTRE CIRCLE,  LEXINGTON, KY
859-533-9777 |  WWW.JRENDERSBBQ.COM

KINDLY GIVE 24 HOURS NOTICE. 10% OR $25 MINIMUM DELIVERY FEE. ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR TRAVEL OUTSIDE OF
FAYETTE COUNTY AND FOR BUFFET SETUP. MINIMUM ORDER APPLIES. PLATES, FORKS, NAPKINS, CHAFING DISHES &

SERVING UTENSILS NOT INCLUDED. 

DESSERTS

NANCY'S BANANA PUDDING

FEEDS 24-25

MAKER'S MARK BOURBON &

COLA GLAZED CHOCOLATE

CAKE -  24 PIECES

GHIRARDELLI  CHOCOLATE

BROWNIES -  1  DOZEN




$30







$30










$28

EXTRAS

DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER

CANNED SODAS

BOTTLED SODAS

SWEET TEA

UNSWEET TEA

LEMONADE

WATER

$1

$1

$2

$9/gallon

$9/gallon

$9/gallon

$3/gal lon

PLATES,  FORKS,  NAPKINS

UPGRADED PLATES,

FORKS,  NAPKINS

CHAFING DISH

8 PK BUNS

TSHIRT

BASEBALL TSHIRT

SHORT SLEEVE POLY

LONG SLEEVE POLY

COOZIE

BLANKET

$1/guest




$2/guest

$12/dish

$1 .5

$15

$22

$23

$25

$3

$15


