

J. RENDER'S CATERING QUE TO YOU

PACKAGES

SLIM PICKENS
feeds 6-8 people
2 lbs meat, choose 1 or 2
2 sides - 1 qt each
12 oz bbq sauce
1 - 8 pk buns

J. RENDER'S FAVORITE
feeds 8-12 people
3 lbs meat, choose 1 or 2
2 sides, 1.5 qts each
16 oz bbq sauce
2 - 8 pk or 1 - 16 pk buns

THE PIG DADDY
feeds 16-20 people
5 lbs meat, choose 1 or 2
2 sides - 2 qts each
16 oz bbq sauce
3 - 8 pk buns

THE BIG HOSS

\$201

\$68

\$101

\$167

feeds 25-28 7 lbs meat, choose 1 or 2 2 sides - 2.5 qts each 24 oz bbq sauce 4 - 8 pk or 2 - 16 pk buns

EXTRAS

UPGRADED PLATES,	guest 2/dish
FORKS, NAPKINS \$2/	dich
CHAFING DISH \$12	./uish
8 PK BUNS	\$1.5
TSHIRT	\$15
BASEBALL TSHIRT	\$22
SHORT SLEEVE POLY	\$23
LONG SLEEVE POLY	\$25
COOZIE	\$3
BLANKET	\$15

THIS & THAT

BABY BACK RIBS	market
SMOKED 1/2 CHICKEN	market
BRUNSWICK STEW	\$16 qt
WHITE CHICKEN CHILI (S	EASONAL) \$16 qt
PIMENTO CHEESE	\$11 pint/\$20 qt
SMOKED BUFF CHICKEN	DIP \$2.50/guest
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE	01P \$2.50/guest
dips include tortilla chip	s

SMOKED MEATS BY THE POUND

PULLED PORK	\$16.99
PULLED CHICKEN	\$17.99
BEEF BRISKET	\$19.99
SEASONAL	
WHOLE TURKEY	market
SMOKED HAM	market

1 LB FEEDS 3 TO 4 PEOPLE BY THE POUND PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE BBQ SAUCE OR BUNS

J. RENDER'S SIGNATURE SAUCES

HOW SWEET IT IS	\$8
BOURBON	\$8
SOME LIKE IT HOT	\$8
ALABAMA WHITE SAUCE	\$10

DRINKS

BOTTLED WATER	\$1
CANNED SODAS	\$1
BOTTLED SODAS	\$2
SWEET TEA	\$9/gallon
UNSWEET TEA	\$9/gallon
LEMONADE	\$9/gallon
WATER	\$3/gallon

MEATS

PULLED PORK PULLED CHICKEN BEEF BRISKET SMOKED SAUSAGE

SIDES

SMOKED MAC & CHEESE w/chipotle bacon topping SWEET MOLASSES BAKED BEANS CREAMY COLE SLAW J. RENDER'S POTATO SALAD COLLARD GREENS GREEN BEANS MASHED POTATOES SWEET JALAPENO CORNBREAD BRUSSELS SPROUTS GARDEN SALAD

ADDITIONAL SIDES

PINT 2-3 GUESTS	\$8
QUART 6-8 GUESTS	\$14
1/3 PAN 12-14 GUESTS	\$19
1/2 PAN 24-28 GUESTS	\$28

DESSERTS

NANCY'S BANANA PUDDING	\$30
FEEDS 24-25	
MAKER'S MARK BOURBON &	\$30
COLA GLAZED CHOCOLATE	
CAKE - 24 PIECES	
GHIRARDELLI CHOCOLATE	\$28
BROWNIES - 1 DOZEN	



3191 BEAUMONT CENTRE CIRCLE, LEXINGTON, KY 859-533-9777 | WWW.JRENDERSBBQ.COM

KINDLY GIVE 24 HOURS NOTICE. 10% OR \$25 MINIMUM DELIVERY FEE. ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR TRAVEL OUTSIDE OF FAYETTE COUNTY AND FOR BUFFET SETUP. MINIMUM ORDER APPLIES. PLATES, FORKS, NAPKINS, CHAFING DISHES & SERVING UTENSILS NOT INCLUDED.